1  PS8562C           09/20/04
12345678901234567890123456789012123456789012345678901234567890121234567890123456789012345678901212345678901234567890123456789012123456789012
12345678901234567890123456789012123456789012345678901234567890121234567890123456789012345678901212345678901234567890123456789012123456789012
SOTiny™ Gate STX
 Unbuffered Inverter
Features
• High-speed: tPD = 2.6ns typical into 50pF @ 5V VCC
• Unbuffered Output

Pericom Semiconductor Corporation   • 1-800-435-2336   • www.pericom.com
Packaging Mechanical: 5-Pin SC70 (C)
Ordering Information
Notes:
1. Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
Ordering Code Package Code Package Type Top Marking
PI74SXT1GU04T T 5-pin SOT23 BH
PI74SXT1GU04TE T Pb-free & Green, 5-pin SOT23 BH
PI74SXT1GU04C C 5-pin SC70 BH
PI74SXT1GU04CE C Pb-free & Green, 5-pin SC70 BH